Neousys MezIO-G4P   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/4
Key Features
Key Features
All rights reserved. Copyright © 2019 Neousys Technology, Inc. www.neousys-tech.com
MezIO-C180/MezIO-C181
MezIO-V20
8-port RS-232/ 422/ 485 MezIO™ Module

 ‧  Accommodates one 2.5” SATA HDD/ SSD
 ‧  One full-size mini-PCIe port with SIM socket
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
MezIO-D230 MezIO-D220
Isolated Digital Input
# of Port 16 8
Logic Level Logic high: 5 to 24 VDC ; Logic low: 0 to 1.5 VDC
Isolation Voltage 2500 Vrms
Operation Mode Polling, COS
Isolated Digital Output
# of Channel 16 8
Operation
Voltage
Up to 24 VDC
Sink Current 500 mA for each channel (100% duty)
Isolation Voltage 2500 Vrms
Operation Mode Polling, COS
Specifications
 Model No.  Product Description
 MezIO-R10
 (for POC-120MZ only)
 2.5” SATA HDD/ SSD and mPCIe accommodation MezIO™ module
MezIO-R11
(for POC-500/ POC-300 series only)
MezIO™ module with 2.5" SATA HDD/SSD
MezIO-R12
(for POC-500/ POC-300 series only)
MezIO™ module with SATA port for 2.5" HDD/ SSD, 4-CH isolated DI and 4-CH isolated DO
 Model No.  Product Description
 MezIO-D230-50  16-CH isolated DI and 16-CH isolated DO MezIO™ module, for Nuvo-7000/ Nuvo-5000/ POC-500/ POC-300 Series
 MezIO-D230-12  16-CH isolated DI and 16-CH isolated DO MezIO™ module, for POC-120 series
 MezIO-D220-50  8-CH isolated DI and 8-CH isolated DO MezIO™ module, for Nuvo-7000/ Nuvo-5000/ POC-500/ POC-300 Series
 MezIO-D220-12  8-CH isolated DI and 8-CH isolated DO MezIO™ module, for POC-120 series
 Cbl-S68M-S68M-100CM  SCSI-68(M) to SCSI-68(M) cable, 100 cm
 TB-10  Terminal board with 68-pin SCSI-II female connector and 68-pole terminal block